
GUARANTEED TOUGH.®

NEW!

LADDERS &
STEP LADDERS

PROFESSIONAL ALUMINIUM

.comwww.



PROFESSIONAL STEP LADDER
SINGLE

PROFESSIONAL STEP LADDER
DOUBLE*

EN 131 - 1-2-3-4

250 Kg

250 Kg

# m

1 x 3

1 x 4

1 x 5

1 x 6

1 x 7

1 x 8

0.75m

1.00m

1.25m

1.50m

1.75m

2.00m

4.5Kg

6.0Kg

7.5Kg

9.0Kg

10.0Kg

11.0Kg

MAX 5 YEAR
WARRANTY

#

2 x 2

2 x 3

2 x 4

2 x 5

2 x 6

2 x 7

2 x 8

0.50m

0.75m

1.00m

1.25m

1.50m

1.75m

2.00m

2.5Kg

4.3Kg

6.0Kg

7.5Kg

9.3Kg

11.0Kg

12.8Kg

MAX 5 YEAR
WARRANTY

1.54m

1.81m

2.10m

2.35m

2.62m

2.90m

m

0.60m

0.85m

1.13m

1.42m

1.68m

1.96m

2.23m

m

m

Kg

Kg EN 131 - 1-2-3-4

* = Support optional



PROFESSIONAL LADDER
1 PART

PROFESSIONAL LADDER
2 PARTS AND 3 PARTS

*=

EN 131 - 1-2-3-4

EN 131 - 1-2-3-4200 Kg

200 Kg

1 x 8

1 x 10

1 x 12

1 x 14

1 x 16

1 x 18

1 x 20

2.15m

2.65m

3.15m

3.65m

4.15m

4.65m

5.15m

4.6Kg

5.5Kg

7.4Kg

9.3Kg

11.2Kg

13.1Kg

15.0Kg

MAX 5 YEAR
WARRANTY

# m

2 x 8

2 x 10

2 x 12

2 x 14 *

2 x 16 *

3 x 8

3 x 10

3 x 12

3 x 14 *

9.0Kg

11.5Kg

15.0Kg

18.0Kg

21.0Kg

14.0Kg

18.0Kg

25.0Kg

30.0Kg

MAX 5 YEAR
WARRANTY

# m

MIN 2.25m / MAX 3.25m

MIN 2.80m / MAX 4.25m 

MIN 3.25m / MAX 5.25m

MIN 3.80m / MAX 6.00m

MIN 4.25m / MAX 6.75m

MIN 2.25m / MAX 4.25m

MIN 2.80m / MAX 5.75m

MIN 3.25m / MAX 7.25m

MIN 3.80m / MAX 8.05m

Kg

Kg

EN 131 - 1-2-3-4

EN 131 - 1-2-3-4



THE BEST CHOICE FOR 
LADDERS AND STEP LADDERS

HANDY TRAY

POWDER COATING PREVENTS 
CORROSION AND DIRTY HANDS

LARGE PLATFORM

UNIQUE FOLD-JOINT (NO WELDING)

EXTRA HEAVY NON-SKID FOOT

EXTRA WIDE STEPS

ALL PARTS ARE EASY TO REPLACE

HANDY WHEELS

UNIQUE SAFETY SYSTEM IN OPEN POSITION

STAINLESS STEEL LOCKNUTS

LARGE STEPS WITH NON-SKID PROFILE

POWDER COATING PREVENTS 
CORROSION AND DIRTY HANDS

STRONG HOOKS

ALL PARTS ARE EASY TO REPLACE

EXTRA HEAVY NON-SKID FOOT
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